LUNCH MENU

SERVED 12PM-5PM 7 DAY’S

LIGHT BITES

Chef's Soup \ith Charred Bloomer
Bread & Butter (v)

Haggis & Sweet Chilli Samosas \vith
Arran Mustard Mayo

Mini Nacho Stack Topped with Cheddar
Cheese, Salsa, Sour Cream, Jalapenos &
Guacamole (v)

Mini Beef Sliders Cheese & Bacon, BBQ
Pulled Pork, Haggis & Pepper Sauce

Halloumi Fries Topped with Sundried
Tomato Mayo, Red Onion & Peppers (v)

Mini Chicken Bucket \Wing, Thigh &
Drumstick tossed in either Hot Sauce, BBQ
Sauce or Jack Daniel's Glaze

FAVOURITES ——————

Cajun Fish Goujons Chunky Chips,
Chip Shop Pickle & Tartare Sauce

Allin One Burrito Fiery Chicken,

Stir Fried Vegetables, Rice, Salsa, Sour
Cream, Guacamole in a jumbo Tortilla
Wrap. Served with Seasoned Fries (vo)

Chunky Beef Chilli \vith Rice &
House Made Tortilla Chips

Sweetcorn & Pepper Quesadilla
With Seasoned Fries (v)

Jack Daniels Chicken Breast Corn
on the Cob & Sweet Potato Fries

Steak & Eggs 80z Rump Steak topped
with Runny Hens Eggs, served with
Seasoned Fries & Pepper Sauce

BBQ Beef Brisket Cheddar Mash &
BBQ Beans

4.25

525

550

6.25

525

6.25

8.95

9.95

8.95

850

9.50

14.95

9.95

SANDWICHES

Add a mug of soup or skinny fries for £a,

Add sweet potato fries for £1.50

Mac & Cheese Grilled Sandwich
Sportsters famous Mac and Cheese
sandwiched between slices of grilled White
Bloomer with Tomato Ketchup & Creamy
Mayo. (v)

Add Bacon for 50p

Fish Finger Sandwich Freshly battered
Fish Goujons smothered in Tomato Ketchup
& Tartare Sauce with Peppery Rocket and
sliced Beef Tomatoes. All between 2 slices
of soft White Bloomer.

Pulled Pork Bun BBQ Pulled Pork, Chilli
Cheese & Apple Sauce all on a toasted
Brioche Roll

Grilled Portobello Mushroom &

Halloumi Sandwich Charred Peppers,
Pesto Mayo on Multi Seed Bloomer (V)

The Sportsters Club Sandwich
Grilled Chicken, Crispy Bacon, Pesto Mayo,
Beef Tomato, Cos Lettuce & Fries

595

595

595

550

7.95

Sweet Stuff

Chef’s Cheesecake of the Day

Ask your server for today's option

Sugar Dusted Doughnut Holes
With Warm Nutella

Cookie Dough Sundae Vanilla &
Chocolate Ice Cream, Cookie Dough
Pieces, Crumbed Oreo, Whipped Cream &
Warm Nutella

SPORES BAR
DINER

4.95

4.95

6.25



SET MENU

AVAILABLE ALL DAY MONDAY TO FRIDAY - 2 Courses for £12 / 3 Courses for £15

To Start

Chef’s Soup of the Day \vith Charred Bloomer Bread & Butter (v)
Haggis & Sweet Chilli Samosas \Xith Arran Mustard Mayo
Pork Belly Bites Black Pudding & Apple Puree
Halloumi Fries Topped with Sundried Tomato Mayo, Red Onion & Peppers (v)
Mini Nacho Stack Topped with Cheddar Cheese, Salsa, Sour Cream, Jalapeno's & Guacamole (v)

Jack Daniel's Buffalo Chicken Wings with Blue Cheese Dip & Celery

TO FOLLOW

Cajun Fish Goujons Chunky Chips, Chip Shop Pickle & Spicy Mango Mayo
Chunky Beef Chilli \vith Rice & House Made Tortilla Chips
Jack Daniels Chicken Breast Corn on the Cob & Sweet Potato Fries

Sportsters Burger Hand Formed Beef Burger topped with BBQ Pulled Pork, Chilli Cheese & Apple Sauce on a
Brioche Bun. Served with Fries & Slaw

New York Dog New York Classic with Dill Pickles, Fried Onions, Ketchup, Mustard & Seasoned Fries
Charred Sweetcorn & Pepper Quesadilla with Seasoned Fries (V)

Mac & Cheese Macaroni in our signature Cheese Sauce with Garlic Bread and Salad (v)
Add Bacon & Spring Onion- £1

T finish
Chef’s Cheesecake of the Day ask your server for today's option

Sugar Dusted Doughnut Holes with \Xarm Nutella

Cookie Dough Sundae Vanilla & Chocolate Ice Cream, Cookie Dough Pieces, Crumbed Oreo, Whipped Cream
& Warm Nutella

Double Chocolate Fudge Cake with your choice of Whipped Cream or Ice Cream




