LUNCH MENU SERVED 12PM-5PM 7 DAY'S

LIGHT BITES

Chef's Soup With Charred Bloomer Bread & Butter (v)	4.25
Haggis & Sweet Chilli Samosas With Arran Mustard Mayo	5.25
Mini Nacho Stack Topped with Cheddar Cheese, Salsa, Sour Cream, Jalapenos & Guacamole (v)	5.50
Mini Beef Sliders Cheese & Bacon, BBQ Pulled Pork, Haggis & Pepper Sauce	6.25
Halloumi Fries Topped with Sundried Tomato Mayo, Red Onion & Peppers (v)	5.25
Mini Chicken Bucket Wing, Thigh & Drumstick tossed in either Hot Sauce, BBQ Sauce or Jack Daniel's Glaze	6.25

FAVOURITES	
Cajun Fish Goujons Chunky Chips, Chip Shop Pickle & Tartare Sauce	8.95
All in One Burrito Fiery Chicken, Stir Fried Vegetables, Rice, Salsa, Sour Cream, Guacamole in a jumbo Tortilla Wrap. Served with Seasoned Fries (vo)	9.95
Chunky Beef Chilli With Rice & House Made Tortilla Chips	8.95
Sweetcorn & Pepper Quesadilla With Seasoned Fries (v)	8.50
Jack Daniels Chicken Breast Corn on the Cob & Sweet Potato Fries	9.50
Steak & Eggs 8oz Rump Steak topped with Runny Hens Eggs, served with Seasoned Fries & Pepper Sauce	14.95
BBQ Beef Brisket Cheddar Mash &	9.95

BBQ Beans

SANDWICHES

Add a mug of soup or skinny fries for £1, Add sweet potato fries for £1.50

Mac & Cheese Grilled Sandwich Sportsters famous Mac and Cheese sandwiched between slices of grilled White Bloomer with Tomato Ketchup & Creamy Mayo. (v)

5.95

5.95

5.50

6.25

Add Bacon for 50p

Fish Finger Sandwich Freshly battered Fish Goujons smothered in Tomato Ketchup & Tartare Sauce with Peppery Rocket and sliced Beef Tomatoes. All between 2 slices of soft White Bloomer.

Pulled Pork Bun BBQ Pulled Pork, Chilli 5.95 Cheese & Apple Sauce all on a toasted Brioche Roll

Grilled Portobello Mushroom &
Halloumi Sandwich Charred Peppers,
Pesto Mayo on Multi Seed Bloomer (v)

The Sportsters Club SandwichGrilled Chicken, Crispy Bacon, Pesto Mayo,
Beef Tomato, Cos Lettuce & Fries

Sweet Stuff

Chef's Cheesecake of the DayAsk your server for today's option

4.95

Sugar Dusted Doughnut Holes 4.95 With Warm Nutella

Cookie Dough Sundae Vanilla & Chocolate Ice Cream, Cookie Dough Pieces, Crumbed Oreo, Whipped Cream & Warm Nutella



SET MENU

AVAILABLE ALL DAY MONDAY TO FRIDAY - 2 Courses for £12 / 3 Courses for £15

To Start

Chef's Soup of the Day With Charred Bloomer Bread & Butter (v)

Haggis & Sweet Chilli Samosas With Arran Mustard Mayo

Pork Belly Bites Black Pudding & Apple Puree

Halloumi Fries Topped with Sundried Tomato Mayo, Red Onion & Peppers (v)

Mini Nacho Stack Topped with Cheddar Cheese, Salsa, Sour Cream, Jalapeno's & Guacamole (v)

Jack Daniel's Buffalo Chicken Wings with Blue Cheese Dip & Celery

TO FOLLOW

Cajun Fish Goujons Chunky Chips, Chip Shop Pickle & Spicy Mango Mayo

Chunky Beef Chilli With Rice & House Made Tortilla Chips

Jack Daniels Chicken Breast Corn on the Cob & Sweet Potato Fries

Sportsters Burger Hand Formed Beef Burger topped with BBQ Pulled Pork, Chilli Cheese & Apple Sauce on a Brioche Bun. Served with Fries & Slaw

New York Dog New York Classic with Dill Pickles, Fried Onions, Ketchup, Mustard & Seasoned Fries

Charred Sweetcorn & Pepper Quesadilla with Seasoned Fries (V)

Mac & Cheese Macaroni in our signature Cheese Sauce with Garlic Bread and Salad (v)
Add Bacon & Spring Onion-£1

To finish

Chef's Cheesecake of the Day ask your server for today's option

Sugar Dusted Doughnut Holes with Warm Nutella

Cookie Dough Sundae Vanilla & Chocolate Ice Cream, Cookie Dough Pieces, Crumbed Oreo, Whipped Cream & Warm Nutella

Double Chocolate Fudge Cake with your choice of Whipped Cream or Ice Cream